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Welcome to BRUMABA 
Reliable quality for your health

The principle of our work is sustainability: 
BRUMABA products have been manufactured 
in our Bavarian homeland since 1980. The 
use of high-quality materials and reliable 
technology provide a proven long service life 
of the products.

Convince yourself of our noticeable advantage 
in ergonomics, comfort, reliability and 
efficiency. 

Reliability that counts. Stability that lasts. 
BRUMABA - your partner in quality.

BRUMABA is a family-run company that specializes in the 
development and production of ergonomic operating tables, 
chairs and stools:  
By developing high-quality, innovative products, we aim to 
improve the health and well-being of healthcare professionals 
and patients around the world.

Operating chair 
 BALANCE ADVANCE
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Operating table 
VARIUS

Patient recovery chair 
CADDY
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Your advantages with BRUMABA
By Professionals, for Professionals

Their experience and procedures from 

everyday life in the operating theater are an 

important part of our product development. 

We have been working closely with 

surgeons and OR staff since 1980. 

This is what makes BRUMABA so valuable 

for you.

•	 The products are specially designed to meet the require-
ments in Aesthetic, Plastic, Reconstructive Surgery and  
Dermatology.

•	 You and your team work with our operating tables and 
chairs in an ergonomic position at all times.

•	 Your patients are positioned professionally and comfortably 
during the entire surgical procedure - regardless of their 
size and weight.

Operating table 
VARIUS
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Flexible to the  
finest detail

BRUMABA | 5



 

The art of surgery
The operating theater is the surgeon's stage

Ideal position for 
facelift

Maximum  
flexibility:

One operating 
table for  

all procedures
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Every movement counts in the operating theater: Precision and 

concentration are crucial for the success of the operation and the 

well-being of the patient. Your surgical team works hand in hand, 

supported by essential instruments such as your BRUMABA 

operating table and operating chair. These help you to deliver 

your best performance at all times - and in the long term.

Thanks to the slim BRUMABA design, you enjoy 

optimum access to all areas of the patient while 

operating. This allows you to work closer to the 

operating field and adopt ergonomically ideal 

positions. Even areas, that are hard to reach, can 

be accessed effortlessly thanks to the wide 

range of adjustment options. This allows 

you to operate precisely in a comfortable 

position.

BRUMABA enables you to work 

ergonomically and perform precise 

operations. Experience maximum 

safety and efficiency for your everyday 

procedures with our solutions.



 

Prone position

Hand surgery in 
natural situation

Lithotomy position

Beach chair position 
for breast surgery

Lateral support
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Operating table VARIUS
All in One - Our masterpiece

Standout features

•	 Two separately adjustable  
and spreadable leg section, for optimum 
access between the legs 

•	 Airplane function: Tilt the  
patient towards you to work without strai-
ning your back 

•	 Memory function: safe up to 8 frequently 
used positions for efficient surgical  
procedures 

•	 Premium, stable and durable stainless  
steel construction for highest quality  
"Made in Germany"

•	 Extra thick padding for even better 
comfort during long procedures 

•	 1 - 2 weeks of battery operation per charge 
guarantees reliable OR operation

•	 Three-dimensionally adjustable head rest 

•	 Extensive height adjustment with 
DT double telescopic column  
(625 - 1055 mm) 

•	 Up to 300 kg patient weight with full  
functionality 

Optional equipment 

•	 Our recommendation: 4-EASY-DRIVE  
for easy adaptation to the  
room situation and cleaning 

•	 Foot switch for sterile, intraoperative  
adjustment

Foot switch 
for convenient 

adjustment
Scan the QR code  
and experience VARIUS live 
in the product video 

Slim design 
and legroom
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Technical data

Total length� 1,770 - 1,940 mm

Total width� 555 mm

Net weight VARIUS� 205 kg

Net weight VARIUS N� 195 kg

Max. table load� 300 kg

Height (with padding)� 625 - 1055 mm

Head section inclination� 31° to -44°

Back section inclination� 61° to -14°

Seat tilt� 43° to -31° 

Inclination foot section� 30° to -90°

Axial tilt left/right� 17°

ART. NO. O2.02.31 VARIUS
ART. NO. O2.12.31 VARIUS N
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Ergonomic work 
between the legs, e.g. 
liposuction, intimate 

surgery

Airplane function
with 17°  

Rotation angle
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Operating table PRIMUS
A unique operating experience

Standout features 

•	 The airplane function enables perfect 
ergonomic positioning with longitudinal 
axis tilting

•	 Our three-dimensionally adjustable 
headrest elevates your surgical precision 
and comfort 

•	 Crafted from high-quality stainless steel, 
ensuring stability and durability “Made in 
Germany“ 

•	 Flexibly adjustable armrests for relaxed 
positioning

•	 Extra thick cushions maximize patient 
comfort during long procedures

•	 Memory function allowing you to save up to 
8 frequently used lying positions, improving 
operational efficiency 

•	 Long-lasting battery life of 1-2 weeks, 
guaranteeing reliable performance 

•	 Expanded height adjustment with DT 
double telescopic column (540 - 970 mm) 

•	 Up to 300 kg / 660 lbs patient weight with 
full performance 

Optional features

•	 Our recommendation: 2-GUIDE-DRIVE  
with two directional wheels for easy  
adjustment and cleaning in the  
operation room

•	 Foot switch feature for sterile and 
convenient intraoperative adjustments

Wireless battery 
operation  

for up to two weeks
Scan the QR code  
and experience PRIMUS 
live in the product video 

Head shell for  
e.g. rhinoplasty
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Technical data

Total length � 1,770 -1,940 mm

Overall width� 555 mm

Deadweight � 185 kg

Max. table load� 300 kg

Height (incl. cushion)� 540 - 970 mm

Inclination head section� 31° to -44°

Inclination back section� 72° to -17°

Inclination seat section� 32° to -11° 

Inclination foot section� 30° to -90°

ART. NO. O2.01.31 PRIMUS 
ART. NO. O2.11.31 PRIMUS N
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High-quality stainless 
steel construction

Optimum  
ergonomics

BRUMABA | 11



OR table GENIUS
Excellent down to the smallest detail

Standout features

•	 Three-dimensionally adjustable head shell

•	 High-quality, stable and durable  
stainless steel construction for the highest  
quality "Made in Germany" 

•	 Extra thick padding for even better  
patient comfort during long procedures

•	 Memory function: storage of  
up to 8 frequently used positions  
for efficient surgical procedures

•	 1 - 2 weeks of battery operation per charge  
guarantees reliable OR operation

•	 Height adjustment with ST telescopic co-
lumn (590 - 880 mm)

•	 Up to 250 kg patient weight with  
full functionality 

Optional equipment

•	 More extensive height adjustment with DT 
double telescopic column (530 - 960 mm)

•	 Foot switch for sterile, intraoperative  
adjustment

•	 Mounting rail on foot and head section  
for attaching accessories  
(ART. NO. Z1.151 Mounting rail 250 mm,  
Head/seat section)

ART. NO. G4.01.23 GENIUS DTA
ART. NO. G4.11.23 GENIUS DTN
ART. NO. G4.01.12 GENIUS STA
ART. NO. G4.11.12 GENIUS STN 

Panel and rail construction

Wireless battery 
operation  

for up to two weeks
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Technical data

Total length� 1,803.5  -  1,991.5 mm

Total width� 565 mm

DTA Net weight � 160 kg

Net weight STA � 140 kg

Max. Load capacity of the table� 250 kg

Height DTA (incl. cushion)� 530 - 960 mm

STA height (incl. cushion)� 590 - 880 mm

Head section inclination� 30° to -45°

Back section inclination ST� 80° to -22°

Back section inclination DT� 80° to -11°

Inclination seat section ST� 39° to -9° 

Inclination seat section DT� 35 to -9° 

Inclination foot section� 28° to -90°
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Optional backrest 
upholstery 

with integrated armrests

Convenient storage
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OR table VENUS: 
2-in-1 : treatment table and operating table

Standout features

•	 Magnetic neck pad and  
integrated nose slot for perfect  
tummy and back support

•	 High-quality, stable and durable  
stainless steel construction for the highest  
quality "Made in Germany" 

•	 Extra thick padding for even better  
patient comfort during long procedures 

•	 Memory function: storage of  
up to 8 frequently used positions for  
efficient OR procedures 

•	 1 - 2 weeks of battery operation per charge  
guarantees reliable OR operation

•	 Height adjustment with ST telescopic  
column (630 - 910 mm)

•	 Up to 250 kg patient weight with  
full functionality

Optional equipment:

•	 More extensive height adjustment with DT 
double telescopic column (530 - 960 mm) 

•	 Foot switch for sterile, intraoperative  
adjustment

•	 Mounting rail set for attaching accessories 
(ART. NO. Z1.304)

ART. NO. V1.01.12 VENUS STA
ART. NO. V1.01.23 VENUS DTA
ART. NO. V1.11.12 VENUS STN
ART. NO. V1.11.23 VENUS DTN

Foldable
Handle

Magnetic neck 
cushion

Wireless  
Battery operation  
up to two weeks
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Technical data

Total length� 1,963 mm

Total width � 660 mm

DTA Net weight � 145 kg

Dead weight DTN � 165 kg

Net weight STA � 145 kg

Net weight STN � 125 kg

Max. Load � 250 kg

Height (with padding)� 630-1,060 mm

Height DTA (incl. cushion)� 630-910 mm

Upholstery height � 80 mm
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Prone position

Ergonomic 
positioning for 

surgery and 
treatment

Mounting rail set VENUS 
(6 pcs.) for additional 

accessories

ART.NO. Z1.304
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Trolleys for operating tables
For maximum mobility and stability

4-EASY-DRIVE

•	 4 swivel wheels with connecting axle

•	 Lift-brake system for extremely smooth standing

•	 Intelligent directional guidance

•	 Maximum legroom

•	 Lightweight 120 mm wheels

ART. NO. F1.403

2-GUIDE-DRIVE – GENIUS/PRIMUS

Easily move or lock the operating table with one lever. 

Features two directional and swivel castors, as well as 

a lift-brake system.

ART. NO. F1.203

Fixed base plate

Stable and Stationary: Ensuring the table remains 

securely in one place.

ART. NO. F1.101 PRIMUS
ART. NO. F1.103 GENIUS

5-WHEEL DRIVE

•	 Selective 5th wheel for easy, precise movement  
in long corridors and around tight corners

•	 Lift-brake system for maximum stability

•	 Maximum legroom

•	 120 mm easy-running wheels

ART. NO. F1.504

OUR 
RECOMMENDATION
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Controls and charging systems 
for operating tables	

Integrated  
charging system  
- PRIMUS/VARIUS 
 
Charge your  

operating table once a week by 

plugging a cable directly into.

Power supply 110-230 V

For stationary use, the mains  

operation is suitable for direct  

connection to a socket.

ART. NO. X.000269

Rechargeable battery 
version 24 V – GENIUS 

For independent operation of your 

operating table. Running time 

during normal operation of up to 2 

weeks without recharging.

ART. NO. G4.0X.XX

Interchangeable battery 
system with external 
charging station – 
PRIMUS

Replacement battery for smooth 

non-stop operation, particularly 

suitable in large operating rooms 

with changing OR staff to ensure 

additional operational reliability.

ART. NO. Z1.134 Charging station

ART. NO. Z1.017 Battery 24 V  
(one battery already included)

ART. NO. O2.11.31 PRIMUS N

ART. NO. G4.11.23 GENIUS DTN

ART. NO. G411.12 GENIUS STN

Manual control 
- VARIUS/PRIMUS

•	 Included as standard

•	 With 8 memory positions

ART. NO. Z1.118

Foot switch type IV  
with retaining bracket

•	 Type IV foot switch with  
8 memory positions 

ART. NO. Z1.185

Foot control with  
holding bracket IV

For positioning the foot control 

on the chassis 4-EASY-DRIVE, 

5-WHEEL-DRIVE.

ART. NO. Z1. 274 

OUR 
RECOMMENDATION
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Accessories for operating tables
Head positioning

Head plate, small

320 x 240 mm

ART. NO. Z1.109

Head plate, large 

400 x 300 mm

ART. NO. Z1.003

Hair transplant 
support "neck support"

ART. NO. Z1.032

Horseshoe-shaped 
headrest, small  

200x210x80 mm

ART. NO. Z1.043A
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Hand surgery table  
with telescopic support
ART. NO. Z1.351

Leg holder - OP,  
with 2 ball-and-socket 
joints (1 pair)
ART. NO. Z1.343

Mounting rail 250mm, 
solid – GENIUS/VENUS

Required for use of the  

leg holder or the hand  

surgery table with GENIUS 

and VENUS

ART.NO. X.000087

Armrest OP PRO

with fixing strap and  

lengthadjustment

ART. NO. Z1.331
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Accessories
For patient positioning like on cloud nine 

Back section - 
extension, narrow

Included with VARIUS, PRIMUS  

and GENIUS 

Foot section extension / 
side extension, narrow - OP

ART. NO. Z1.267
PRIMUS/VARIUS  

ART. NO. Z1.263
GENIUS

Arm support lateral, 
with fastening belt 

ART. NO. Z1.002

Standing plate -  
VARIUS/VENUS (1 pair)
ART. NO. Z1.112 

Standing plate - 
VARIUS/VENUS (1 pair)

ART. NO. Z1.057

Lateral positioning 
support, deep

180 x 300 x 50 mm

ART. NO. Z1.110
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Lordosis support cushion
ART. NO. Z1.140

Stomach positioning 
cushion, trapezoidal  

(1 piece)
ART.NO. Z1.098

Mattress 
viscoelastic
ART. NO. Z1.171

Mattress viscoelastic, 
short with 

gynecological cutout
ART. NO. Z1.213

Half roll cushion 
ART. NO. Z1.100 (small) 
ART. NO. Z1.101 (large)

Abdominal positioning 
cushion „chest“
ART. NO. Z1.345 

Abdominal positioning 
cushion „hips“
ART. NO. Z1.346
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Instrument tables

Aluminum shelf for  
Instrument table

ART. NO. Z1.245

Instrument table  
on the column

Plate size 600 x 400 mm

ART. NO. Z1.275

Plate size 700 x 500 mm

ART. NO. Z1.278
Infusion stand  
on the column
ART. NO. Z1.280

Mobile  
Instrument table

Plate size 600x400 mm 

ART. NO. Z1.172

Plate size 700x500 mm

ART. NO. Z1.282
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Remote control holders

Remote control holder  
FLEX, hinged
ART. NO. Z1.313

Magnetic plate for 
remote control
ART. NO. Z1.045

Remote control 
holder, short
ART. NO. Z1.307

Remote controlsholder 
on  

infusion stand
ART. NO. Z1.243
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Anesthesia accessories

Anesthetic tube holder 
FLEX, foldable
ART. NO. Z1.334 

Anesthetic frame, 
universal

ART. NO. Z1.015

Infusion stand with 
ball-and-socket joint
ART. NO. Z1.038 

Infusion stand on the 
column, hinged
ART. NO. Z1.277
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Mounting rail  
– GENIUS/VENUS
Included as standard  
with GENIUS  

250 mm Head and seat section 
ART.NR. Z1.151

340 mm back and foot section 
ART.NR. Z1.079

Protection, hygiene & assembly 

EasyCover  
(150 pieces) disposable 

table cover
ART. NO. Z1.138 

Mounting adapter,  
25 x 10 mm

For attaching  

accessories from other 

manufacturers

ART. NO. Z1.047

Paper roll holder
ART. NO. Z1.294 VARIUS 
ART. NO. Z1.324 VENUS 

ART. NO. Z1.051 PRIMUS/GENIUS   

Protective Cover  
for foot section

ART. NO. Z1.332

ART. NO. Z1.148A  
VARIUS

Mounting 
bracket

ART. NO. Z1.004

Mounting 
glider with 

clamp
ART. NO. Z1.093
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Scan the QR code 
and experience 
CADDY live in the 
product video 

Patient recovery chair CADDY 
Design and comfort in a wake-up table

Standout features 

•	 Robust frame crafted from high-quality stainless 
steel 

•	 Two multifunctional handles on the upper edge 
of the backrest for ergonomic pushing and easy 
adjustment of the reclining surfaces 

•	 Comfortable cushions 

•	 Physiologically advantageous lying positions ensure 
stable circulation for your patients 

•	 Easy transport thanks to particularly smooth-run-
ning wheels with steering brakes 

•	 Fold-up armrests ensure convenient entry and  
better access to the patient 

•	 Choice of light or dark wood

Optional accessories 

•	 Armrest cushion with ball joint  
(ART. NR. Z1.070)

•	 Bodybelt, silicone ( ART. NR. Z1.078)

•	 Caddy - Side protection (1 pair)

•	 Infusion stand (ART. NR. Z1.068)

•	 CADDY - wooden optic "beech light" standard  
(ART. NO. C1.XX1 )

•	 CADDY - wooden optic "beech dark" 
(ART. NO. C1.XX1, surcharge)

Lying surface  
infinitely adjustable

The CADDY is a 4-in-1 solution that functions as a chair, 
couch, transporter, and recovery chair. It is the perfect 
all-rounder that guarantees safe and comfortable patient 
positioning, coupled with easy transportation. 

Armrests automatically adjusted  
to reclining position (foldable)

Side  
protection
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ART. NO. C1.02.13

Technical data

Weight� 67 kg

Max. dimensions (W x L x H) „Chair“� 660 x 960 x 1440 mm

Max. dimensions (W x L x H) „Lounger“� 660 x 1900 x 560 mm

Seat dimensions (W x L)� 460 x 490 mm

Seat height� 560 mm

Max. load� 180 kg

Comfortable in any position

Chair position

Chaiselongue 
position 

Shock  
position
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BRUMABA OR stools and chairs
Invest in your health

BRUMABA operating stools and chairs can be flexibly 
adapted to your individual body dimensions and are the 
ideal complement to our operating tables.  

Back protection minimizes physical strain during surgery 
and assisting at – a sustainable investment in your own 
health and that of your team.

The Standout features of  
BRUMABA operating chairs

•	 �Optimum back support thanks to 
 infinitely adjustable back section

•	 �Precisely configurable armrests  
for perfect support during the opera-
tion

•	 �Patented ergonomic seat surfaces  
for a consistently secure and  
comfortable fit

•	 Individually adjustable tilt 
angle of the seat for healthy  
bloodcirculation in your legs

•	 Adjustable seat height for an angle of  
>90° between your upper body and 
legs
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Backrest adjustment

Height adjustment with  
foot release

Stool model 
COMFORT
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Operating chairl 
 BALANCE

Vein-friendly  
Sitting

Optimal
Back support 

Ergonomic
Seat surface
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Microsurgery chair BALANCE ADVANCE​
The comfortable and ergonomic solution  
for precision work

In close cooperation with microsurgeons, we have developed 

the BALANCE ADVANCE operating chair specifically for the 

requirements of microsurgery. The result: comfortable  

surgery with a perfect working position.
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Technical data

Min. height  � 555 mm

Max. height� 745 mm

Chair cross diameter � 610 mm

Seat cushion length� 460 mm

Seat cushion width� 420 mm

BALANCE ADVANCE SLIM
Min. height  � 490 mm

Max. height� 630 mm

Seat cushion length� 400 mm

Seat cushion width� 360 mm

BALANCE ADVANCE F  
ART. NO. S3.10.13.5310 

BALANCE ADVANCE F&B (with brake) 
ART. NO. S3.11.13.5310

BALANCE ADVANCE SLIM F 
ART. NO. S3.10.23.641.0

BALANCE ADVANCE SLIM F&B (with brake) 
ART. NO. S3.12.23.641.0

Three-dimensional 
adjustable armrests

Available with and 
without brake

Height adjustment  
by foot release

Experience unmatched comfort 
and ergonomics

•	 Three-directional adjustable armrests with 
lockable feature support shoulder and arm 
muscles

•	 Comfortable work position even during 
extended procedures

•	 Ergonomically shaped seat and back with 
patented seat inclination and high-quality 
cushions ensure a healthy sitting posture

•	 Easy height adjustment with foot release 
(gas spring)

•	 Comfortable chassis with antistatic wheels

•	 High-frequency seamless cushions and 
closed wheels for hygienic cleaning

BRUMABA | 31



Optional with brake

BALANCE F

Operating chair BALANCE
Achieving perfect balance:  
Form, function, and ergonomics

Standout features

•	 Body-adaptive seat and backrest for  
ergonomic support

•	 High-quality cushions for comfortable and 
healthy sitting

•	 The ergonomic seat design promotes healt-
hy blood circulation in your legs, enabling 
you to sit comfortably for extended periods 
of time

•	 The cushions are seamlessly designed and 
the wheels are enclosed, allowing effortless 
cleaning and ensuring impeccable hygiene

•	 Optional column elevation (100 mm)   
(ART. NO. E.001558)

Height adjustment  
with foot release,  

ideal for sterile work

BALANCE F
ART. NO. S3.10.13.501.0 

BALANCE F&B (with brake)
ART. NO. S3.11.13.501.0 

Technical data

Min. height � 500 mm

Max. height � 695 mm

Chair base diameter � 610 mm

Seat padding length � 460 mm

Seat padding width � 420 mm
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BALANCE PLUS F
ART. NO. S3.10.13.511.0

BALANCE PLUS F&B (with brake)  
ART. NO. S3.11.13.511.0

BALANCE SUPREME F
ART. NO. S3.10.13.521.0

BALANCE SUPREME F & B (with brake)
ART. NO. S3.11.13.521.0

BALANCE SUPREME F

The BALANCE SUPREME is equipped 

with premium armrests that are 

padded and multifunctional. 

•	 The armrests are adjustable in 
height, length, and can be moved 
to the side, providing a comfortable 
and customizable sitting experience

•	 Select the color of the armrest  
cushions to match the seat surface

BALANCE PLUS F

The BALANCE PLUS features 

adjustable armrests for optimal 

comfort and hygiene.

•	 Height and length of armrests can 
be customized to prevent tired arms

•	 Made of high-quality manmade 
material, the armrests are easy to 
clean and maintain high standards 
of hygiene

•	 Plain black design complements 
any color version of the chair
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Available with  
COMFORT SWING  

seat cushion

Height adjustment  
with foot release,  

ideal for sterile work

Operating stool 
COMFORT F

Operating stool COMFORT
The allrounder

Standout features

•	 Seamless seat cushions for enhanced 
comfort and easy cleaning, ensuring 
reliable hygiene

•	 Large, enclosed, antistatic wheels that 
facilitate fast and agile working, while 
maintaining optimal hygiene

•	 Optional locking brake for a secure and 
stable working position

•	 Optional 100 mm column elevation for 
increased versatility and customizable 
height adjustment (ART. NO. E.001558)

Technical data

Min. height � 540 mm

Max. height � 735 mm

Chair cross diameter � 610 mm

Seat diameter� 400 mm

Flexible height adjustment � 510 - 710 mm

Designed to enable medical staff to work with speed and agility, this 

maneuverable stool offers maximum flexibility for seamless use. With its 

practical foot-operated height adjustment, users can easily achieve the 

desired height while keeping their hands free. 
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Simple height adjustment 
of the backrest

COMFORT ASSIST H

With 360º swivelling backrest for 

ergonomic support in a variety of 

sitting positions.

Only available with height 

adjustment via manual release.

ART. NO. H3.10.41.103.0

Height adjustment  
via hand release

Optionally  
with brake

Available COMFORT models

ART. NO. H3.10.31.100.0

COMFORT H

Height adjustment by  

hand release

ART. NO. H3.10.32.100.0

COMFORT SWING H

With COMFORT SWING seat  

cushion, height adjustment via 

hand release

ART. NO. H3.11.11.100.0

COMFORT F/B

Height adjustment by foot  

release, with brake

ART. NO. H3.10.11.100.0

COMFORT F

Height adjustment  

by foot release

ART. NO. H3.11.12.100.0

COMFORT SWING F/B

With COMFORT SWING seat  

cushion, height adjustment by 

foot release, with brake

ART. NO. H3.10.12.100.0

COMFORT SWING F

With COMFORT SWING seat 

cushion, height adjustment by 

foot release
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BRUMABA products
at a glance

PRIMUS

GENIUS

VENUS

VARIUS
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CADDY

COMFORT 
ASSIST

BALANCE  
ADVANCE

BALANCE  
SUPREME

BALANCE

COMFORT

Multifunctional operating tables  
and operating chairs for  

Aesthetic, Plastic, Reconstructive 
Surgery and Dermatology

BALANCE  
PLUS
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High-quality cushions  
Maximize your comfort and hygiene

Viscoelastic comfort cushions

Experience the ultimate in pressure relief and comfort 

with our viscoelastic cushions, designed to effectively 

prevent bedsores. From start to finish, we prioritize 

your comfort and that of your patients, ensuring a 

seamless and relaxing procedure.

Elevate your hygiene standards 
to new heights

•	 The cushions can be easily removed for  
fast cleaning and disinfection

•	 Seamless and waterproof design to provide 
effective protection against bacteria

•	 High-quality durable artificial leather

•	 Our cushions are specially designed to 
meet all the hygiene requirements for  
operating rooms, ensuring the utmost  
safety and cleanliness for patients and staff

•	 Available for individual reordering,  
providing the ultimate flexibility for your 
seating needs
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Electrically 
 conductive

This material  
meets all necessary 
standards for use in  
an operating room.

Scan QR code  
for further 

information

232
aubergine  
(dark gray)

201
almond  

beige

228
ivory

210
alpine  
blue

209
urban  
green

205
rosewood  

brown

200
butter  
white

218
foggy  
gray

211
royal  
blue

208
dark  
teal

56001
black 

antistatic

203
bitter  

orange

227 
light  
rose

229
shadow  

white

221
florida  

turquoise

236
lime green 

224
dusk  
gray

204
madeira  
brown

231
steel  
gray

238
intense  
purple

235
clear  

torquoise

214
black

222
summer  

green

206
night brown

213
light  
gray

226
beige-gray

234
ice crystal  

blue

207
crimson  

red

220
light saffron  

orange

223
plain  

brown

230
pastel  
sand

237
teal  

dark blue

233
ice water  

green

225
emperor  

cherry red

202
bamboo  
brown

Unleash your creativity
35 vibrant cushion colors

Our cushion colors are available for both operating tables and stools/chairs, allowing for 

seamless integration of your BRUMABA products into your operating room environment.

Color swatches may differ from the original color tone.
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